Peugeot 207 1.6 HDi 92 Active 5dr | 2012
TIMING BELT KIT REPLACED / £ 20 TAX / BLUETOOTH

Peugeot 207 1.6 Diesel

Late 2012

Just out of the uk

107k genuine motorway miles
Has just been fully serviced
Including timing belt kit

Comes with

Remote locking

Alloy wheels

Bluetooth hands free / audio

£20 road tax
Low insurance
65 mpg

Must be seen & driven
Like new throughout

£1975

Sion Mills Co.tyrone
Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 adjustable rear headrests, 3
rear 3 point seatbelts, 4 speakers, 12V power point front/rear,
15" steel wheels, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Audio remote control in
steering column, Automatic activation of hazard warning lights,
Automatic door locking, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

sion mills, , bt82 9lt

07546964853
£1,975

107000

Diesel

Manual

Blue

1560

110

B (£20 p/a)

Estate

12E

Mk62vrr
4149mm
1748mm
1555mm
5
325L
1741KG
409KG
54.3MPG
80.7MPG
67.3MPG
50L
5 SPEED
113MPH
13.3s
91.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



handles, Body coloured door mirrors, Body colour side mouldings
with chrome inserts, Connect USB/Bluetooth, Double optic
headlights, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver
and passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Electrically
operated child locks on rear doors, Electric front windows +
drivers one touch, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, Electric
pack A - Transporter, Engine immobiliser, External temperature
gauge, Follow me home headlights, Front fog lights, Front side
airbags, Full size spare wheel, Intermittent rear wash/wipe,
Internally operated central locking button, Isofix location points
on rear seats, Leather steering wheel, Manual air conditioning,
Mistral cloth upholstery, Multi function display, Parking brake -
hill hold control, PAS - speed related, Passenger airbag
deactivate switch, Passenger airbag deactivation warning,
Passenger seat height adjuster, Reach + rake adjustable
steering column, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Remote
headlamp adjustment from fascia, Rev counter, Seatbelt
indicator light, Service interval indicator, Shadow Aluminium
finish grille, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Trip
computer, Under hood engine cover
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