Peugeot 207 1.6 HDi 92 Active 5dr | 2012 TIMING BELT KIT REPLACED / £ 20 TAX / BLUETOOTH

£1,975







Peugeot 207 1.6 Diesel

Late 2012

Just out of the uk
107k genuine motorway miles
Has just been fully serviced
Including timing belt kit

Comes with
Remote locking
Alloy wheels
Bluetooth hands free / audio

£20 road tax Low insurance 65 mpg

Must be seen & driven Like new throughout

£1975

Sion Mills Co.tyrone

Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 4 speakers, 12V power point front/rear, 15" steel wheels, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Audio remote control in steering column, Automatic activation of hazard warning lights, Automatic door locking, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door

Miles:	107000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1560
CO2 Emission:	110
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Estate
Insurance group:	12E
Reg:	Mk62vrr

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4149mm
Width:	1748mm
Height:	1555mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	325L
Gross Weight:	1741KG
Max. Loading Weight:	409KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	80.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	113MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.3s
Engine Power BHP:	91.2BHP



handles, Body coloured door mirrors, Body colour side mouldings with chrome inserts, Connect USB/Bluetooth, Double optic headlights, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Electrically operated child locks on rear doors, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, Electric pack A - Transporter, Engine immobiliser, External temperature gauge, Follow me home headlights, Front fog lights, Front side airbags, Full size spare wheel, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Internally operated central locking button, Isofix location points on rear seats, Leather steering wheel, Manual air conditioning, Mistral cloth upholstery, Multi function display, Parking brake hill hold control, PAS - speed related, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger airbag deactivation warning, Passenger seat height adjuster, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Remote headlamp adjustment from fascia, Rev counter, Seatbelt indicator light, Service interval indicator, Shadow Aluminium finish grille, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Trip computer, Under hood engine cover

